Oslo

Oslo 160 LED Up/Down Wall Light 240V

Textured Grey 5.8W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

OSLO 160 1298021
Textured Grey 5.8W

Quicklink: Q4D49

The Oslo 160 fittings are modern surface mounted fittings that give a double beam of light
to shoot up and down the wall. Ideal for lighting entrances and driveways. An LED driver is
included with the fitting.

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating
Weight

Dimmable

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Power Factor
Voltage

Light Characteristics

Beam Angle

Colour Rendering
Index

Silver
Aluminium
No

P65
900g

No

100mm
160mm
70mm

5.8W
0.5
240V

50°
90

Colour Temperature 3000K Warm White

Lumens
Lumens Per Watt

761m
13 Im/W
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